14 gas block datasheet
Technical Specifications
Materials
• Body: Transparent PA
• Cartridge: Nickel plated brass
• Collet: Black POM
• Seal: NBR suitable for gas
• Lock Claw: Slainless Steel

(mm)
ØE2
(mm)
FIBRE CABLE
SIZE RANGE
(mm)
CABLE SEAL
COLOR
L open
(mm)
L closed
(mm)
FXGB2P05-0,5/3 5 5 13 20,5 0,5 / 3 BLUE 55,9 52,9
FXGB2P07-0,5/3 7 7 14,6 22,5 0,5 / 3 BLUE 66,8 63,8
FXGB2P07-3/5 7 7 14,6 22,5 3 / 5 RED 66,8 63,8
FXGB2P1007-2/4 10 7 19 22,5 2 / 4 RED 70,2 67,2
FXGB2P10-0,5/3 10 10 19 27,0 0,5 / 3 BLUE 75,0 71,0
FXGB2P10-3/6 10 10 19 27,0 3 / 6 RED 75,0 71,0
FXGB2P10-6/8 10 10 19 27,0 6 / 8 YELLOW 75,0 71,0
FXGB2P12-3/6 12 12 21,5 30,5 3 / 6 RED 79,3 74,8
FXGB2P12-6/8 12 12 21,5 30,5 6 / 8 YELLOW 79,3 74,8
FXGB2P12-8/10 12 12 21,5 30,5 8 / 10 GREEN 79,3 74,8
FXGB2P14-3/6 14 14 23 31,5 3 / 6 RED 82 77
FXGB2P14-6/8 14 14 23 31,5 6 / 8 YELLOW 82 77
FXGB2P14-8/10 14 14 23 31,5 8 / 10 GREEN 82 77
CODE ØA
(mm)
ØE1
(mm)